Call (800) 717-8080 or visit www.AlphaCard.com
      Flexible & Secure Card Printing
        The cutting edge AlphaCard PRO 700 makes it effortless to create secure cards. The
        sharp print quality is enhanced by ICC profiles that seamlessly map colors from your
        software. Constructed with high performance materials and featuring large capacity
      hoppers (up to 200 cards) the PRO 700 is a workhorse your office can rely on for years.
      Custom AlphaGuard Watermark Technology
        For maximum security and professionalism, the built-in AlphaGuard technology adds

Dimensions 18.5”/470mm L  /  8.6”/220mm W  /  9.8”/250mm H
Weight  10.8lbs / 4.9kg
Country of Origin UK Call (800) 717-8080 or visit www.AlphaCard.com
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
S I N G L E - S I D E D  P R I N T E R  M O D E L S
Single Sided ACP-PRO700
With Mag ACP-PRO700-MAG
With Smart Card Encoder ACP-PRO700-SMART
With Mag & Smart Card Encoder ACP-PRO700-SMART-MAG
D U A L - S I D E D  P R I N T E R  M O D E L S
Dual-Sided ACP-PRO700-DUO
With Mag ACP-PRO700-DUO-MAG
With Smart Card Encoder ACP-PRO700-DUO-SMART
With Mag & Smart Card Encoder ACP-PRO700-DUO-SMART-MAG
C O L O R  R I B B O N S  ( I n c l u d e s  P re m i u m  B l a n k  P V C  C a rd s )
100-Print Full Color Ribbon & 100 Cards ACP-YMCKO-100-PACK
300-Print Full Color Ribbon & 300 Cards ACP-YMCKO-300-PACK
250 Dual-Sided Prints (Full Color  ACP-YMCKOK-250-PACK
Front with Black Back) & 300 Cards
C O L O R  R I B B O N S  ( I n c l u d e s  P re m i u m  H i C o  M a g  P V C  C a rd s )
100-Print Full Color Ribbon & 100 HiCo Cards ACP-YMCKO-100-MAG-PACK
300-Print Full Color Ribbon & 300 HiCo Cards ACP-YMCKO-300-MAG-PACK
250 Dual-Sided Prints (Full Color Front with ACP-YMCKOK-250-MAG-PACK
Black Back) & 300 HiCo Cards
M O N O C H R O M E  R I B B O N S
600-Print Black Ribbon with Overcoat - KO  ACP-BLACK-KO-600
1000-Print Black Monochrome Resin Ribbon  ACP-BLACK-1000
1000-Print White Monochrome Resin Ribbon ACP-WHITE-1000
1000-Print  Silver Foil Monochrome Ribbon ACP-SILVER-1000
1000-Print  Gold Foil Monochrome Ribbon ACP-GOLD-1000
1000-Print  Green Monochrome Resin Ribbon ACP-GREEN-1000
1000-Print  Blue Monochrome Resin Ribbon ACP-BLUE-1000
1000-Print  Red Monochrome Resin Ribbon ACP-RED-1000
1000-Print  Scratch Off Ribbon ACP-SCRATCH-1000
O T H E R  PA RT S
Cleaning Kit: 10 cleaning cards, 1 pen ACP-PRO700-500-CLEANING
Dual-Sided Upgrade ACP-DUAL-UPGRADE
200 Card Input Hopper ACP-3652-0122